

N

W.P(C)No. 354 OF 2003

ITEM No.38

Court No. 3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.354/2003

KALLU KHAN & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

(For directions)

Date : 27/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)MR. Jasbir S. Malik, Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Hearing is adjourned sine die.

Be kept tagged with W.P. (C) Nos. 480, 307 and 291/2003.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER