

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 291 OF 2003

HARYANA JBT YOUTH FEDERATION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report) (For final disposal)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 307 of 2003(With appln(s) for directions and impleading party)

(With office report)(For Final Disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 480 of 2003(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 354 of 2003(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 575 of 2004(With office report)

Date: 27/10/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Shishir Pinaki, Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjeet Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Vivekta Singh, Adv.

Mr. Harikh Singh, adv.

Mr. Ajay Siwach, Adv.

Mr. T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Our attention is invited to the order dated 13.5.2005 passed in Contempt Petition (C) No.

448/2004 in WP(Crl.) 93/2003 etc.

Let the completion of investigation by the CBI and submission of report be awaited. List

after four months.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master
Court Master