

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 291 OF 2003

HARYANA JBT YOUTH FEDERATION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH W.P(C) NO. 307 of 2003 (With office report),W.P(C) NO. 354 of 2003

(With office report),W.P(C) NO. 480 of 2003,(With office report),W.P(C) NO. 575 of 2004 (With office

report)

Date: 24/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran

Mr. Rashid Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Addl. AG

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv. for

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The C.B.I. has submitted a report in a closed envelope. Place the report before the

Hon'ble Court in the same condition.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

AT