

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.291 OF 2003

HARYANA JBT YOUTH FEDERATION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for impleadment as petitioner and office report]  
[For final disposal]

WITH W.P.(C) NO.307 of 2003

(With appln(s) for directions, impleading party and office report]  
[For final disposal];

W.P.(C) NO.480 of 2003 [With office report];

W.P.(C) NO.354 of 2003 [With office report]; and

W.P.(C) NO.575 of 2004 [With office report] [For final disposal].

Date: 21/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.Z. Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Rashid Khan, Adv.

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv. for

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv./

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv./

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv. for

(State of Haryana) Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. K.P. Singh, Adv. for

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

CBI Mr. A. Sharan, ASG

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv. for

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by counsel for the petitioners in  
W.P.(C)No.291/03 stating that he is suffering from eye problem, the case  
is adjourned by two weeks.

(Subhash Chander) (Kanwal Singh)

Court Master Court Master